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Key Legislators in the Highway Reauthorization Debate 
 

Senate Finance Committee 
 
The Honorable Orrin Hatch (R-UT) 
Chairman 
Committee on Finance 
United States Senate 
SD-219 Dirksen Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510-6200 
Attn: Chris Campbell, Republican Staff Director  
chris_campbell@finance.senate.gov  
 

The Honorable Ron Wyden (D-OR) 
Ranking Member 
Committee on Finance 
United States Senate 
SD-219 Dirksen Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510-6200 
Attn: Josh Sheinkman, Staff Director 
joshua_sheinkman@finance.senate.gov 

 
Senate Finance Committee Members elected from Indian country 
 
The Honorable Mike Crapo (R-ID) 
United States Senate 
SD-239 Dirksen Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510-1204 
Attn:  Ken Flanz, Legislative Director 
ken_flanz@crapo.senate.gov  
 

The Honorable Chuck Schumer (D-NY) 
United States Senate 
SH-322 Hart Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510-3202 
Attn: Meghan D. Taira, Legislative Director 
meghan_taira@schumer.senate.gov  

The Honorable Mike Enzi (R-WY) 
United States Senate 
SR-379A Russell Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510-5004 
Attn: Tara Shaw, Legislative Director 
tara_shaw@enzi.senate.gov 
 

The Honorable Debbie Stabenow (D-MI) 
United States Senate 
SH-731 Hart Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510-2204 
Attn: Matt Van Kuiken, Legislative Director 
matt_vankuiken@stabenow.senate.gov  

The Honorable John Thune (R-SD) 
United States Senate 
SD-511 Dirksen Senate Office Bldg  
Washington, D.C. 20510-4105 
Attn: Jane B. Lucas, Legislative Director 
jane_lucas@thune.senate.gov  
 

The Honorable Maria Cantwell (D-WA) 
United States Senate 
SH-511 Hart Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510-0514 
Attn: Pete Modaff, Legislative Director 
pete_modaff@cantwell.senate.gov  

The Honorable Richard Burr (R-NC) 
United States Senate 
SR-217 Russell Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510-3308 
Attn: Natasha Hickman, Legislative Director 
natasha_hickman@burr.senate.gov  

The Honorable Bill Nelson (D-FL) 
United States Senate 
SH-716 Hart Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510-0904 
Attn: Carla McGarvey, Deputy Legislative Director 
carla_mcgarvey@billnelson.senate.gov  
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Senate Finance Committee Members elected from Indian country (continued) 
 
The Honorable Dean Heller  (R-NV) 
United States Senate 
SH-324 Hart Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510-2805 
Attn: Sarah Paul, Legislative Director 
sarah_paul@heller.senate.gov  
 
 

The Honorable Michael Bennet (D-CO) 
United States Senate 
SR-261 Russell Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510-0609 
Attn: Brian Appel, Legislative Director 
brian_appel@bennet.senate.gov  
 
 

Senate Committee on Indian Affairs 
 
The Honorable John Barrasso (R-WY) 
Chairman 
Senate Committee on Indian Affairs 
SH-838 Hart Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510-6450 
Attn:  Mike Andrews, Staff Director and 
 Chief Counsel 
mike_andrews@indian.senate.gov 

 
 
The Honorable Jon Tester (D-MT) 
Vice Chairman 
Senate Committee on Indian Affairs 
SH-838 Hart Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510-6450 
Attn: Kenneth Martin, Policy Director 
kenneth_martin@indian.senate.gov  

 
The Honorable Lisa Murkowski (R-AK) 
SH-709 Hart Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510-0203 
Attn: Allison Nyholm, Legislative Assistant 
allison_nyholm@murkowski.senate.gov  

 
The Honorable Al Franken (D-MN) 
SH-309 Hart Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510-2306 
Attn: Jeff Lomonaco, Legislative Director 
jeff_lomonaco@franken.senate.gov  

 
The Honorable John Hoeven (R-ND) 
SR-338 Russell Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510-3406 
Attn: Tony Eberhard, Legislative Director 
tony_eberhard@hoeven.senate.gov  

 
The Honorable Heidi Heitkamp (D-ND) 
SH-110 Hart Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510-3407 
Attn: Tracee Sutton, Legislative Director 
tracee_sutton@heitkamp.senate.gov  

 
The Honorable Steve Daines (R-MT) 
SH-320 Hart Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510 
Attn: Jason Thielman, Chief of Staff 
jason_thielman@daines.senate.gov  

 
The Honorable Tom Udall (D-NM) 
SH-531 Hart Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510 
Attn: Andrew Wallace, Legislative Director 
andrew_wallace@tomudall.senate.gov  

 
The Honorable Mike Crapo (R-ID) 
SD-239 Dirksen Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510-1204 
Attn: Ken Flanz, Legislative Director 
ken_flanz@crapo.senate.gov  

 
The Honorable Maria Cantwell (D-WA) 
SH-511 Hart Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510-4705 
Attn: Pete Modaff, Legislative Director 
pete_modaff@cantwell.senate.gov 
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The Honorable James Lankford (R-OK) 
SH-316 Hart Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510 
Attn: Michelle Altman, Legislative Director 
michelle_altman@lankford.senate.gov  

The Honorable Brian Schatz (D-HI) 
SH-722 Hart Senate Office  Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510-1102 
Attn: Arun Revana, Legislative Director 
arun_revana@schatz.senate.gov  

The Honorable John McCain (R-AZ) 
SR-218 Russell Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510-0303 
Attn: Joe Donoghue, Legislative Director 
joe_donoghue@mccain.senate.gov  

 

The Honorable Jerry Moran (R-KS) 
SD-521 Dirksen Senate Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20510-0406 
Attn: Alex Richard, Legislative Director 
alex_richard@moran.senate.gov  

 

House Ways and Means Committee 
 
The Honorable Paul Ryan (R-WI) 
Chairman 
House Committee on Ways and Means 
1102 Longworth House Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20515-6348 
Attn: Joyce Meyer, Staff Director 
joyce.meyer@mail.house.gov  
 

The Honorable Sandy Levin (D-MI) 
Ranking Member 
House Committee on Ways and Means 
1106 Longworth House Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20515 
Attn: Josh Drobnyk, Deputy Staff Director 
josh.drobnyk@mail.house.gov  

The Honorable Dave Reichert (R-WA) 
Chairman  
Subcommittee on Select Revenue Measures 
House Committee on Ways and Means 
1136 Longworth House Office Bldg 
Attn: George Callas, Chief Tax Counsel and Staff 
Director 
george.callas@mail.house.gov  

The Honorable Richard Neal (D-MA) 
Ranking Member 
Subcommittee on Select Revenue Measures 
House Committee on Ways and Means 
1139E Longworth House Office Bldg 
Attn: Aruna Kalyanam, Staff Director 
aruna.kalyanam@mail.house.gov  

 

House Ways and Means Committee Members elected from Indian country 
 

The Honorable Devin Nunes (R-CA) 
1013 Longworth House Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20515-0522  
Attn: Jilian Plank, Legislative Director 
jilian.plank@mail.house.gov 
 

The Honorable Jim McDermott (D-WA) 
1035 Longworth House Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20515-4707 
Attn: Michael Gleeson, Tax Legislative Assistant 
michael.gleeson@mail.house.gov 

The Honorable Kristi Noem (R-SD) 
2422 Rayburn House Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20515-4101 
Attn: Andrew Christianson, Deputy Chief of Staff/ 
 Legislative Director 
andrew.christianson@mail.house.gov  

The Honorable Ron Kind (D-WI) 
1502 Longworth House Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20515-4903 
Attn: Elizabeth Stower, Legislative Director 
elizabeth.stower@mail.house.gov  
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House Committee on Transportation and Infrastructure 
 
The Honorable Bill Shuster (R-PA) 
Chairman 
House Committee on Transportation and 
Infrastructure 
2251 Rayburn House Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20515-6256 
Attn: Chris Bertram, Staff Director 
christopher.bertram@mail.house.gov  
 

The Honorable Pete DeFazio (D-OR) 
Ranking Member 
House Committee on Transportation and 
Infrastructure 
2251 Rayburn House Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20515-6256 
Attn: Kathy Dedrick, Staff Director 
kathy.dedrick@mail.house.gov  

The Honorable Sam Graves (R-MO) 
Chairman 
Subcommittee on Highways and Transit 
2251 Rayburn House Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20515 
Attn: Alex Etchen, Professional Staff Member 
alex.etchen@mail.house.gov  

The Honorable Eleanor Holmes Norton (D-DC) 
Ranking Member  
Subcommittee on Highways and Transit 
2251 Rayburn House Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20515 
Attn: Helena Zybilekwycz  
helena.zyblikewycz@mail.house.gov  

 
House Committee on Transportation and Infrastructure Members elected from Indian 
 
The Honorable Don Young (R-AK) 
2314 Rayburn House Office  Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20515-0201 
Attn: Paul Milotte, Senior Policy Advisor 
paul.milotte@mail.house.gov  

The Honorable Rick Nolan (D-MN) 
2366 Rayburn House Office Bldg 
Washington, D.C. 20515-2308 
Attn: Jim Swiderski, Legislative Director 
jim.swiderski@mail.house.gov  

 
Other Key Members 
 
The Honorable Tom Cole 
United States House of Representatives 
2467 Rayburn House Office Building 
Washington, D.C. 20515 
Attn:  Holmes Whalen 
holmes.whalen@mail.house.gov 
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